## City of Barrie



File #:	A1 220214	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Staff Memo		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	1/28/2022		In control:	Circulation List	
On agenda:	2/14/2022		Final action:	2/14/2022	
Title:	Memorandum from B. Perreault, Manager of Approvals dated February 14, 2022 regarding the GG-9- Mile Residential Subdivision (Phase 2 Registration) approval of Engineering Conditions and Drawings (File # D12-432) 656, 573 and 577 Mapleview Drive East.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Memorandum - GG-9-Mile Residential Subdivision, 2. D12-432 - Engineering Conditions for GG-9- Mile Residential Subdivision - Phase 2				
Date	Ver. Action By	,	Acti	on	Result

Memorandum from B. Perreault, Manager of Approvals dated February 14, 2022 regarding the GG-9-Mile Residential Subdivision (Phase 2 Registration) approval of Engineering Conditions and Drawings (File # D12-432) 656, 573 and 577 Mapleview Drive East.